DFI EHL556   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/6
Intel® Atom® Processor X Series
3.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
Intel® Atom® Processor
X Series
USB 3.1

A71-808363-000G HEATSPREADER, AL1050 146*102*7.5mm, FOR EHL556 IHS CPU
(x6211E, x6413E, x6425E, x6414RE, x6425RE)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description CPU Display LAN COM GPIO TPM DC-in Working temp. Expansion
EHL556 770-EHL5561-000G EHL556: N6210, eDP, 2 LAN, I2C,
TPM 2.0 N6210 VGA+
eDP 2 GbE 1 8bit Yes DC jack -20°C ~ 70°C Mini-PCIe,
M.2 2230, I2C
EHL556 770-EHL5561-100G EHL556: x6413E, LVDS, 2 LAN,
TPM 2.0 x6413E VGA+
LVDS 2 GbE 2 N/A Yes DC jack -40°C ~ 85°C Mini-PCIe,
M.2 2230
EHL556 770-EHL5561-200G EHL556: x6425E, LVDS, 2 LAN,
TPM 2.0 x6425E VGA+
LVDS 2 GbE 2 N/A Yes DC jack -40°C ~ 85°C Mini-PCIe,
M.2 2230
EHL556 770-EHL5562-200G EHL556: x6425E, HDMI+DP,
LVDS, 2 LAN, TPM 2.0 x6425E HDMI+
DP 2 GbE 2 N/A Yes DC jack -40°C ~ 85°C Mini-PCIe,
M.2 2230
EHL556 770-EHL5562-300G